



PRICE LIST

BRIDAL PACKAGES

Bride Hair and Makeup \$450

(group 2+ booking price, if you just want bride only
you must book the elopement package)

Bridal Party Hair and Makeup \$360pp

Flower girl 10yr and under \$90

Elopement Package (Bride only) Hair & Makeup \$650

Optional Bridal Trial Kenmore Studio

Hair and Makeup \$450

EVENT/ FORMALS

Hair and Makeup \$360

In studio Hair only \$200pp (4ppl min for travel)

In studio Makeup only \$220 (4ppl min for travel)

**Extra fees may apply for Travel, Parking, Early or
Late start, Extra artist fees.**

Prices include GST

EXTRA FEES

TRAVEL FEES ARE CALCULATED ON HOW MANY PEOPLE ARE BOOKED AND LOCATION OF BOOKING, THIS WILL BE SENT WITH YOUR QUOTE

EARLY/LATE FEES -
A \$50 PER HOUR FEE APPLIES PER ARTIST FOR BOOKINGS STARTING BEFORE 6.30AM OR AFTER 5PM

PARKING FEES -
CLIENT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR SECURE ONSITE PARKING FEES FOR EACH ARTIST IF FREE ONSITE PARKING IS NOT AVAILABLE

EXTRA ARTIST FEE -
IF YOU REQUIRE AN EXTRA ARTIST THERE IS A \$150 EXTRA ARTIST FEE. I AM ABLE TO DO UP TO 5 PEOPLE ON MY OWN IF YOU REQUIRE AN EXTRA ARTIST FOR LESS THAN 5 PEOPLE THE FULL RATE APPLIES (GROUP BOOKING RATE DOES NOT APPLY)